
Clear Quartz in all Sterling Silver

A2001
A2002
A2003
A2004
A2005
A2006
A2007
A2008
A2009

Clear Quartz Collection

14.00
15.00
16.00
15.00
27.00
18.00
17.00
14.00
16.00

S2001
S2002
S2003
S2004
S2005
S2006
S2007
S2008
S2009

20.00
20.00
22.00
21.00
33.00
24.00
20.00
21.00
21.00

Rose Quartz in all Sterling Silver

A2010
A2011
A2012
A2013
A2014
A2015
A2016
A2017
A2018

Rose Quartz Collection

15.00
13.00
16.00
14.00
23.00
16.00
17.00
15.00
11.00

S2010
S2011
S2012
S2013
S2014
S2015
S2016
S2017
S2018

21.00
19.00
21.00
19.00
30.00
21.00
22.00
22.00
15.00

Amethyst in all Sterling Silver

A2019
A2020
A2021
A2022
A2023
A2024
A2025
A2026
A2027

Amethyst  Collection

14.00
18.00
13.00
23.00
18.00
18.00
13.00
16.00
14.00

S2019
S2020
S2021
S2022
S2023
S2024
S2025
S2026
S2027

21.00
24.00
18.00
30.00
25.00
24.00
18.00
24.00
21.00

Item

Contact

Store Name

Address

City, State, Zip

Telephone

Email

Sales Tax ID Order 
Total

C/C  A/E  DC  MC  VI

C/C Name (Print)

C/C Billing

Signature

Fax

Exp

Date

Quantity ExtensionWhsl Item Quantity ExtensionWhsl

TM

phone.fax 520 762 3206
sales@theanswerpendulum.com

Minimum Order $100.00
Orders shipped 1 - 2 weeks

 fob Tucson, AZ via Priority Mail

Pg 1 01/07

Handcrafted by Patricia de Somma,
designs include pouch & merch tag.


